2115 S. MEMORIAL DRIVE
TULSA, OK 74129

Retail Building For Sale or Lease

12,902 SF MOL
$1,199,000
$10.00/SF/NNN

Free Standing Building at the Hard Corner of a Lit Intersection

a3y

41V1S3 "1v3d
IVIOH3IANWINOD

405.840.0600

NAIRED.COM

DAVID HARTNACK  SAM SWANSON SAMUEL DUNHAM

405.761.8955 405.208.2046 405.207.7286
DAVID@NAIRED.COM SAM@NAIRED.COM SAMUEL@NAIRED.COM



DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

MIRED

1 MILE
10,770

$53,230

4,751

3 MILE
101,317

$59,411

40,627

405.840.0600
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5 MILE
217,590

$69,791

88,294
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No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and the same is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease, or financing, or withdrawal without notice, and of any special listing conditions imposed
by our principals no warranties or representations are made as to the condition of the property or any hazards contrained therein are any to be implied.
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