2115 S. MEMORIAL DRIVE TULSA, OK 74129

Retail Building For Sale or Lease

12,902 SF MOL

\$1,199,000

\$10.00/SF/NNN

Free Standing Building at the Hard Corner of a Lit Intersection





REAL ESTATE

MIRED

405.840.0600 NAIRED.COM

DAVID HARTNACK 405.761.8955 DAVID@NAIRED.COM SAM SWANSON 405.208.2046 SAM@NAIRED.COM SAMUEL DUNHAM 405.207.7286 SAMUEL@NAIRED.COM



DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION	10,770	101,317	217,590
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$53,230	\$59,411	\$69,791
TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS	4,751	40,627	88,294



405.840.0600 NAIRED.COM

FOLLOW US @NAIRED CRE







